SOF LONG BY	City of Long Beach				411 West Ocean Boulevard Long Beach, CA 90802	
CHORATUL 8	Legislation Details					
File #:	16-0	0305 Version: 1	Name:	040516-HA-Reso Revised	Pay Std Sch.	
Туре:	HA-Resolution Statu		Status:	Approved	Approved	
File created:	3/29/2016 In contro		In control:	Housing Authority of the Cit California	Housing Authority of the City of Long Beach, California	
On agenda:	4/5/2	2016	Final action	n: 4/5/2016		
Title:	Recommendation to adopt resolution of the Housing Authority of the City of Long Beach, California, approving a revised voucher Payment Standard Schedule for the Section 8 Housing Choice Voucher Program, effective April 5, 2016. (Citywide)					
Sponsors:						
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. 040516.ha.item4.pdf, 2. H.A. 02-16.pdf					
Date	Ver.	Action By		Action	Result	
4/5/2016	1	Housing Authority of the C Long Beach, California	City of	approve recommendation and ac	dopt Pass	